
                     St Cuthbert’s RC Primary School 

                    School Holidays 2021-2022 

Holiday Closing Date Re-opening Date 

Summer Friday 16th July 2021  Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Autumn Half Term Thursday 21st October 2021 Monday 1st November 2021 

Christmas Tuesday 21st December 2021 (1.30pm) Thursday 6th January 2022 

Spring Half Term Friday 18th February 2022 Monday 28th February 2022 

Easter Friday 8th April 2022 Monday 25th April 2022 

May Day Bank Holiday Friday 29th April 2022 Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Summer Half Term Friday 27th May 2022 Monday 6th June 2022 

Summer Wednesday 20th July 2022 (1.30pm) Tuesday 6th  September 2022 
 

Please note that School will be closed for five Professional Development days in 2021/2022. These are: 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Friday 22nd October 2021 

Friday 19th November 2021  

Friday 24th June 2022 

Thursday 21st July 2022  

Children will finish school at the usual time, unless stated otherwise above. Please note that our Christmas holidays may be 

different to other local schools. 

Year 6 SATS will take place week beginning 9th May 2022 

Year 2 assessments will take place throughout May 2022. 

Year 4 Multiplication Tables check will take place 6th – 23rd June 2022 

Year 1 Phonics screening will take place week beginning 6th June 2022 
 

SCHOOL CANNOT AUTHORISE ANY HOLIDAYS WITHIN TERM TIME 


